
Ext Name Cell Phone E-Mail Address

122 (720) 690-4747 andreag@murrayandstafford.net

101 (303) 517-6951 brett@murrayandstafford.net

102 (303) 882-3021 b_laubhan@murrayandstafford.net

103 (303) 885-3210 bhelgerson@murrayandstafford.net

104 (303) 358-8094 chris.lindstrom@murrayandstafford.net

105 (303) 638-6675 drew_kellogg@murrayandstafford.net

106 (720) 447-2646 gsnow@murrayandstafford.net 

107 (303) 638-0255 joel_scott@murrayandstafford.net

108 - jmowry@murrayandstafford.net

109 (303) 419-7512 jonhernandez@murrayandstafford.net

123 (847) 436-9498 jlynn@murrayandstafford.net

110 - kris@murrayandstafford.net

112 (720) 206-6502 mvoss@murrayandstafford.net

114 (303) 549-9143 nick@murrayandstafford.net

113 (303) 585-0599 nscott@murrayandstafford.net

115 (303) 419-6360 steve@murrayandstafford.net

116 (303) 305-9103 thomasc@murrayandstafford.net

117 (720) 361-8019 tdougherty@murrayandstafford.net

118 (979) 777-9251 twilliams@murrayandstafford.net

119 (303) 598-1403 astoffel@murrayandstafford.net

120 - ykrone@murrayandstafford.net

100 (303) 420-0234 frontdesk@murrayandstafford.net

181 - -

180 - -

- Gary Gaw (303) 250-3339 -

500 - -

Field Personnel Cell Phone E-Mail Address

628 (720) 470-3910 adamr@murrayandstafford.net

629 (303) 807-5683 andye@murrayandstafford.net

632 (720) 762-9055 danielr@murrayandstafford.net

633 (720) 431-6468 aruybal@murrayandstafford.net

634 (303) 884-7547 eric.eggar@murrayandstafford.net

635 (720) 459-2973 georgee@murrayandstafford.net

636 (720) 538-2610 jefaw@murrayandstafford.net

637 (303) 862-1003 lonnym@murrayandstafford.net

638 (720) 271-6946 miguelb@murrayandstafford.net

641 (720) 298-7797 rich.lee@murrayandstafford.net

642 (970) 631-4027 rstermer@murrayandstafford.net

643 (303) 517-9170 robertd@murrayandstafford.net

- (720) 273-5080 robh@murrayandstafford.net

- (404) 734-7522 roberte@murrayandstafford.net

645 (720) 757-6159 srumsey@murrayandstafford.net

646 (720) 692-1072 tonyv@murrayandstafford.net

- (720) 948-4668 tristanh@murrayandstafford.netTristan Harmon

Steve Rumsey  

Tony Villagrana 

Rich Lee  

Rick Stermer 

Robert Dominguez 

Rob Hernandez

Robert Edmonson

Lonny Moore 

Miguel Barnes 

Ed Ruybal

Eric Eggar 

George Eckendorf 

John Efaw 

Daniel Ruybal 

Large Conference Room

Small Conference Room

TSI Help Desk (phone company)

Contacts Listing - Murray & Stafford, Inc.

Andrea Grace 

Tim Williams 

Tony Stoffel 

Yvette Krone

Receptionist Desk

Nick Karst 

Nick Scott

Steve Szymanski 

Jack Lynn

Office Personnel

Office Phone: (303) 420-0234         Downstairs Fax: (303) 420-7666

Brett Coufal 

Brian Laubhan 

Bruce Helgerson 

Chris Lindstrom 

Drew Kellogg 

Griffin Snow

Joel Scott 

Johanna Mowry

Jon Hernandez 

Kris Lant

Adam Ruybal Jr. 

Andy Evans 

Mark Voss 

Thomas Castellano 

Tim Dougherty 
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